Day 3: Birsemore Hill - 01-Aug-2017

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions

Race Nr.

S|-Card

- http://lwww.sportident.co.uk

Name

M21E (Course: C41)

71
70
69
68
67
66
65
64
63
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61
60
59
58
57
56
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54
53
52
51
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49
48
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45
44
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41
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7200365
8628614
232019
1989314
1602630
45031
1407018
1404026
501061
7202901
337537
886589
8641538
2080001
887388
940116
50703
333970
501087
883967
503547
1001999
1008524
1396237
8051196
1398924
8060187
503579
8095714
8140583
961002
8260215
503537
9600096

Martin Sklenar
Jens Waechter
Jiri Zelinka
Henrik Frojd
Radim Fajkus
Fredrik Sandal
Tim Gomersall
Brian Armstrong
Oli Johnson
Jack Gomersall
Timothy Hunter
Peter Huzan
Martin Young
Matthew Pickering
Calum McLeod
John Ockenden
Edward Dickins
Christian Grierson
Oleg Chepelin
Colm Hill

James Tullie
Clément Claret
lan Webb
Gunnar Fiskum
Rowan Capper
Simon Gardner
Mark Burley
George Stevens
Christoffer Johansson
Duncan Grassie
Joe Woodley
Lewis Taylor
Duncan Coombs
Nicholas Jarvis

Club/Country

OO0S SK Prostejov (CZE
CorkO (IRL)
O-mikron (CZE)
Rehns BK (SWE)
OOS SK Prostejov (CZE
Ganddal IL (NOR)
GRAMP (GBR)
FERMO (IRL)
SYO (GBR)
GRAMP (GBR)
CLOK (GBR)
SLOW (GBR)
MAROC (GBR)
UBOC (GBR)
GRAMP (GBR)
DRONGO (GBR)
BAOC (GBR)
UBOC (GBR)

INT (GBR)

CNOC (IRL)
BASOC (GBR)
AROS (FRA)
SLOW (GBR)

IL Tyrving (NOR)
OUOC (GBR)
CLYDE (GBR)
BOK (ENG)

AIRE (GBR)
Trollhattans SOK (SWE)
AROS (SCO)
SHUOC (GBR)
FVO (GBR)
AROS (GBR)

SO (GBR)
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Time

11:00:00
11:02:00
11:04:00
11:06:00
11:08:00
11:10:00
11:12:00
11:14:00
11:16:00
11:18:00
11:20:00
11:22:00
11:24:00
11:26:00
11:28:00
11:30:00
11:32:00
11:34:00
11:36:00
11:38:00
11:40:00
11:42:00
11:44:00
11:46:00
11:48:00
11:50:00
11:52:00
11:54:00
11:56:00
11:58:00
12:00:00
12:02:00
12:04:00
12:06:00
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SPORTident Event Timing Solutions - http://www.sportident.co.uk

Race Nr. SI-Card Name Club/Country Time

37 501093 Mark Nixon FVO (GBR) 12:08:00
36 886715 Tomas Udrzal OK Lokomotiva Pardubic 12:10:00
35 1470109 Kevin Culberg Quantico Orienteering ClI 12:12:00
34 8235623 Philip Vokes LUOC (GBR) 12:14:00
33 1444381 Tim Beale SN (GBR) 12:16:00
32 8272727 Alistair Thornton LUOC (GBR) 12:18:00
31 1407575 Ed Nicholas AROS (GBR) 12:20:00
29 504026 Torkil Eide Solstad IL Tyrving (NOR) 12:24:00
28 555552 lain Embrey SROC (GBR) 12:26:00
27 8400808 Harrison McCartney OUOC (GBR) 12:28:00
26 504294 Rhys Findlay-Robinson LOC (CYM) 12:30:00
25 1993029 Richard Purkis NGOC (GBR) 12:32:00
24 8100996 Michael Adams EUOC (GBR) 12:34:00
23 1312500 Per Melander Often NTNUI (NOR) 12:36:00
22 869627 William Rigg EUOC (GBR) 12:38:00
21 8645266 Jonny Malley MDOC (GBR) 12:40:00
20 16712073 Uku-Laur Tali Harju KEK (EST) 12:42:00
19 7021096 Dane Blomquist SYO (GBR) 12:44:00
18 8328978 Joe Taunton NOC (GBR) 12:46:00
17 1940101 Andrew Lindsay ESOC (SCO) 12:48:00
15 1995029 Mark Purkis EUOC (GBR) 12:52:00
14 503535 Ben Stevens AIRE (GBR) 12:54:00
13 1396259 Vegard Blomseth Johnsen NTNUI (NOR) 12:56:00
12 503541 Douglas Tullie RR (GBR) 12:58:00
11 503675 Matthew Vokes WCOC (GBR) 13:00:00
10 8270295 Matthew Elkington OD (GBR) 13:02:00
9 997755 Aidan Smith SYO (GBR) 13:04:00
8 9711993 Ben Mitchell SBOC (GBR) 13:06:00
7 8123218 Alexander Chepelin EUOC (SCO) 13:08:00
6 9101076 Tristan Bloemen CO Liege (BEL) 13:10:00
5 1110795 Loic Marty Figeac Nature Orientatio 13:12:00
4 8090493 William Gardner OD (GBR) 13:14:00
3 8100489 Chris Smithard FVO (GBR) 13:16:00
2 7201284 Alasdair McLeod CLYDE (GBR) 13:18:00
1 8310584 Graham Gristwood FVO (GBR) 13:20:00
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Race Nr.

S|-Card

- http://lwww.sportident.co.uk

Name

W21E (Course: C40)

130
128
127
126
125
124
123
122
121
120
119
118
117
116
115
114
113
112
111
110
109
108
107
106
105
104
103
102
101

993541
9080709
8422100
8055508
1410801
940125
8086868
7003152
7111114
40983
503545
1396794
960324
888251
1711931
568324
9780127
503573
8160396
886755
550194
1600393
515442
8221297
8256763
8180187
503517
8908110
510389

Cecilia Bratt
Katie Wright
Becky Raftery
Frances Wright
Sarah Tullie
Rozy Shepherd
Kirsten Strain
Mary Fleming
Carolyn Hindle
Hazel Wright
Victoria Stevens
Alison Campbell
Sarah Jones
Chloe Haines
Salome Weber
Bryony Harding
Jo Stevenson
Rebecca Harding
Julie Emmerson
Laura Goy

Rona Lindsay
Hannah Culberg
Vera Mullerova
Sofie Bachmann
Megan Carter-Davies
Fanni Gyurko
Jessica Tullie
Catherine Taylor
Hollie Orr

Club/Country

OK Orion (SWE)
LOC (GBR)

HH (GBR)
MAROC (GBR)
FVO (GBR)
INVOC (GBR)
AROS (SCO)
BOK (GBR)
MDOC (ENG)
MAROC (GBR)
AIRE (GBR)
BASOC (USA)
EUOC (GBR)
AROS (GBR)
OLV Langenthal (SUI)
CLYDE (GBR)
ESOC (SWE)
ESOC (GBR)
OD (GBR)
SYO (GBR)
ESOC (SCO)

Quantico Orienteering ClI

Amager OK (DEN)
Chlaberen OK (SUI)
MWOC (GBR)

FVO (HUN)
BASOC (GBR)
SYO (GBR)

LOC (GBR)
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Time

13:28:00
13:32:00
13:34:00
13:36:00
13:38:00
13:40:00
13:42:00
13:44:00
13:46:00
13:48:00
13:50:00
13:52:00
13:54:00
13:56:00
13:58:00
14:00:00
14:02:00
14:04:00
14:06:00
14:08:00
14:10:00
14:12:00
14:14:00
14:16:00
14:18:00
14:20:00
14:22:00
14:24:00
14:26:00



